Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nimi
Name

Ronnlund
Arschilov
Hamalainen
Tiainen
Ellefsater
Hamalainen
Huhtala
Hjermstad
Jonasson
Utrobin
Steiner
Vallenius
Lestander
Lind
Pesonen
Tscharkovski
Stensheim
Sinkkonen
Suikkanen
Tukonen
Hintsanen
Raskila
Weidlich
Roeder
Salonen
Peltonen

lImoittautuneita: 66

Entered:

66

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 5.3.-7.3. 1965

Kansainvalinen miesten 50 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 50 km

Assar
Nikolaij
Kalevi
Arto
Ole
Raimo
Vaino
Reidar
Erik
Ivan
Giuseppe
Tapio
Ove
Kjell
Pentti
Jurij
Sverre
Heimo
Raimo
Lasse
Esko
Petter
Helmut
Enno
Teuvo
Eero

Ei lahteneitd: 18
Not started: 18

Lahti 7.3.1965

Seura
Club

Juvan Urh.
Mikkelin Hiihtgjat

Juvan Urh.
Jamsankosken llves

Hyvinkaan Tahko

Kangaslammin Kisajl.

Savonlinnan HS
LHS

Turun Urh.
Pielaveden Sampo
Lappeen Riento

LHS
Vuoksenniskan Urh.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

SWE
SOV
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
NOR
SWE
SOV
ITA
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
SOV
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
DDR
DDR
FIN
FIN

Keskeyttaneita: 22

Not finished: 22

Aika
Time

2,57,41,5
2,58,49,0
3,00,10,0
3,00,17,7
3,01,38,8
3,01,53,2
3,02,37,5
3,02,44,4
3,03,14,7
3,03,56,0
3,04,47,3
3,05,01,7
3,05,11,8
3,05,40,0
3,06,09,7
3,08,01,1
3,08,23,7
3,11,311
3,12,29,8
3,15,03,2
3,16,08,2
3,17,37,8
3,27,10,0
3,30,01,7
3,36,34,6
3,41,09,0



